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Business Class

Accident & Health
Automobile P.D. & Liability
Credit Life

Crime

Deferred Variable Annuities
General Liability
Healthcare

HPL and Physicians Liability
Life

Marine and Aviation
Medical Malpractice Liability
Products Liability
Professional Liability
Property

Surety Bonds

Workers' Compensation
Total

CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY

International Insurance Company Statistics (In US$)

STATISTICS BY PRIMARY CLASS OF BUSINESS

Updated as at September 30, 2020

Licensee Count
11
25

77
15
24
28

163
13
54
62

148
652

% of Licensees
2%
4%
1%
0%
1%

12%
2%
4%
4%
1%

25%
2%
8%

10%
1%

23%

100%

Total Premium
123,265,460
800,316,597

99,957,981
3,093,183
31,671,310
3,027,346,048
3,843,617,629
211,788,716
3,444,761,815
39,887,338
2,743,773,261
57,750,158
378,696,932
1,668,000,377
3,295,013
4,509,795,052
20,987,016,870

Total Asset Value

744,606,667
2,465,694,276
1,129,473,960

8,057,787
2,816,738,993
6,867,978,279
2,203,288,462

960,257,733

19,793,845,318

370,723,761

12,904,285,062

289,603,939
2,659,876,908
7,012,037,147

19,611,315
14,110,847,282
74,356,926,889



