

CAYMAN ISLANDS MONETARY AUTHORITY

International Insurance Company Statistics (In US\$) STATISTICS BY PRIMARY CLASS OF BUSINESS

Updated as at September 30, 2020

Business Class	Licensee Count	% of Licensees	Total Premium	Total Asset Value
Accident & Health	11	2%	123,265,460	744,606,667
Automobile P.D. & Liability	25	4%	800,316,597	2,465,694,276
Credit Life	9	1%	99,957,981	1,129,473,960
Crime	1	0%	3,093,183	8,057,787
Deferred Variable Annuities	7	1%	31,671,310	2,816,738,993
General Liability	77	12%	3,027,346,048	6,867,978,279
Healthcare	15	2%	3,843,617,629	2,203,288,462
HPL and Physicians Liability	24	4%	211,788,716	960,257,733
Life	28	4%	3,444,761,815	19,793,845,318
Marine and Aviation	9	1%	39,887,338	370,723,761
Medical Malpractice Liability	163	25%	2,743,773,261	12,904,285,062
Products Liability	13	2%	57,750,158	289,603,939
Professional Liability	54	8%	378,696,932	2,659,876,908
Property	62	10%	1,668,000,377	7,012,037,147
Surety Bonds	6	1%	3,295,013	19,611,315
Workers' Compensation	148	23%	4,509,795,052	14,110,847,282
Total	652	100%	20,987,016,870	74,356,926,889